


73/75

260 /300 L o
140 /170 L o

CODICE

VHA-718BL
VHA-718BM
VHA-719BL
VHA-719BM
VHA-720BL
VHA-720BM

NADINE

vasca freestanding

DIMENSIONI FINITURA

150x 73 h 58 bianco lucido
" bianco opaco

160 x 73 h 58 bianco lucido
! bianco opaco

bianco lucido
bianco opaco

170 x 75 h 58

TOLLERANZA +/-1cm

58
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